
 USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 

For more information visit 
www.tx.nrcs.usda.gov or contact:

Willie Durham, Conservation Agronomist
254.231.1258 | willie.durham@tx.usda.gov

MUST BE REGISTERED
ONE WEEK PRIOR TO THE WORKSHOP

FREE Admission | Register today by emailing
Nancy Posvar | nancy.posvar@tx.usda.gov

Texas
Organic

workshop dates | 9:00am to 3:00pm workshops
Conservation Planning for 

Organic Production, Seasonal High 

Tunnels, and Soil Health 

Monday, April 8
UTPA Community Engagement and 
Student Success Building, Room 1.118
14107 E. Freddy Gonzalez Dr.
Edinburg, Texas 78542

Wednesday, April 10
Texas Agricultural Education and 
Heritage Center - “Big Red Barn”
390 Cordova Road
Seguin, Texas 78155

Thursday, April 11 
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension
95 Frederick Rd.
Fredericksburg, Texas 78624

Monday, April 15
Texas AgriLife Extension
808 E. Blackland Rd.
Temple, Texas 76502

Tuesday, April 16
USDA, ARS, SPARC
2881 F&B Road
College Station, Texas 77845

Thursday, April 18
East Texas Plant Materials Center
6598 FM2782
Nacogdoches, Texas 75964

Monday, April 29
North Central Texas College
Administration & Student Services (100) 
Building, The Little Theater
1525 W. California Street
Gainesville, Texas 76420 

Wednesday, May 1
North Texas Community College - 
Whatley Ag Complex
2886 FM 1735
Mt. Pleasant, TX 75455

Tuesday, May 14
Taylor County Expo Center
1700 State Highway 36
Abilene, Texas  79602

Friday, May 17
PCCA – Plains Cotton Cooperative 
Association
3301 East 50th St.
Lubbock, Texas 79404

lunch not provided


